
DATE:  12/01/08     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 

TIME:  10:34:00                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 

                                                                                                     FISCAL 2008 

 

                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 

                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 

 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 

------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 

 

ALABAMA                                 142            37,569.15          $3,888,436.49            30,375.29          $2,835,775.15 

ALASKA                                   49             5,354.58            $271,962.29            28,265.45            $429,395.00 

ARIZONA                              13,127            63,117.96          $1,116,781.70            63,985.67            $758,422.20 

ARKANSAS                                981           144,501.26         $15,140,180.12           122,704.05         $13,205,072.26 

CALIFORNIA                           28,707           184,224.43          $5,121,605.96           264,613.51          $9,397,031.39 

COLORADO                              9,255           104,095.21          $2,521,216.61            54,050.08          $1,466,296.35 

FLORIDA                                 111            25,439.00          $1,981,584.05            51,652.50          $4,385,249.97 

GEORGIA                                 373            22,456.86          $1,198,548.29            23,677.72          $1,117,041.40 

IDAHO                                18,526           159,574.90          $8,511,653.95           109,627.68          $5,315,470.53 

ILLINOIS                                 75               189.75              $1,500.00               189.75              $1,500.00 

INDIANA                                   6             2,184.08             $72,169.19             2,397.53             $56,498.80 

KENTUCKY                                175             5,698.28            $644,101.91             5,813.45            $456,042.63 

LOUISIANA                               108            54,856.68          $6,230,326.74            38,254.69          $4,518,255.61 

MAINE                                                        .00                   $.00             1,990.92            $172,904.28 

MICHIGAN                              3,910           118,802.77          $8,761,914.08           131,351.23          $9,438,458.99 

MINNESOTA                               165            87,107.08          $3,850,340.35            51,904.94          $2,930,269.28 

MISSISSIPPI                             106            68,426.14          $6,202,655.99            42,704.18          $4,281,763.71 

MISSOURI                                518            49,707.41          $5,813,483.84            38,745.75          $4,171,189.03 

MONTANA                              16,846           137,768.20          $8,374,961.40           120,975.68          $6,871,690.19 

NEBRASKA                                 29               591.91              $1,742.60               635.70              $1,979.50 

NEVADA                                1,031             1,777.64             $38,826.32             1,248.09             $22,174.00 

NEW HAMPSHIRE                           362            12,278.13          $1,264,399.49             7,677.91          $1,098,715.44 

NEW MEXICO                           15,530            49,040.68            $724,517.78            37,780.00            $431,022.44 

NEW YORK                                 27                24.50                $490.00                19.50                $390.00 

NORTH CAROLINA                          489            19,199.55          $1,206,237.34            20,412.80          $1,379,884.60 

NORTH DAKOTA                             28                57.50                $575.00                51.50                $515.00 

OHIO                                    107             3,783.70            $198,092.69             2,128.94            $171,568.25 

OKLAHOMA                                 39            12,580.45          $1,101,445.41            15,677.28          $1,266,691.70 

OREGON                               22,195           468,168.32         $30,936,652.76           282,494.26         $15,767,720.55 

PENNSYLVANIA                            942            18,245.13          $7,148,410.59            23,208.20         $12,901,645.02 

SOUTH CAROLINA                          127            51,066.17          $6,001,608.65            43,628.33          $5,239,445.78 

SOUTH DAKOTA                          1,032           108,412.03          $5,661,480.74            85,305.81          $4,401,335.04 

TENNESSEE                               109             9,924.46            $447,393.30             4,769.37            $369,741.73 

TEXAS                                    79            39,419.52          $4,701,907.59            30,182.08          $2,685,840.24 

UTAH                                  6,918            30,394.84          $1,623,461.65            20,295.32          $1,400,993.50 

VERMONT                                 177             3,332.19            $557,141.50             3,857.71            $412,345.41 

VIRGINIA                              1,690            16,083.54          $1,086,690.95            18,582.23          $1,372,103.75 

WASHINGTON                            8,346           130,251.93          $7,980,362.77           129,469.76          $8,440,805.28 

WEST VIRGINIA                           336             7,503.07            $372,770.00             5,833.80          $1,083,130.19 

WISCONSIN                             1,644            70,516.40          $3,637,762.46            86,755.76          $5,886,358.26 

WYOMING                               7,673            55,871.23          $2,392,348.12            45,633.26          $1,976,289.23 

------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 

   TOTALS:                          162,090         2,379,596.63        $156,787,740.67         2,048,927.68        $138,119,021.68



DATE:  12/01/08     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 

TIME:  10:34:00                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 

                                                                                                     FISCAL 2008 

 

                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 

                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 

 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 

------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 

 

ALABAMA                                 142            75,135.11          $3,888,436.49            60,638.91          $2,835,775.15 

ALASKA                                   49            12,546.66            $271,962.29            58,030.94            $429,395.00 

ARIZONA                              13,127           114,616.25          $1,116,781.70           117,008.00            $758,422.20 

ARKANSAS                                981           288,992.41         $15,140,180.12           243,316.35         $13,205,072.26 

CALIFORNIA                           28,707           385,228.32          $5,121,605.96           545,300.24          $9,397,031.39 

COLORADO                              9,255           220,590.73          $2,521,216.61           113,380.00          $1,466,296.35 

FLORIDA                                 111            50,878.00          $1,981,584.05           103,305.19          $4,385,249.97 

GEORGIA                                 373            44,911.16          $1,198,548.29            47,354.08          $1,117,041.40 

IDAHO                                18,526           304,528.69          $8,511,653.95           212,459.49          $5,315,470.53 

ILLINOIS                                 75               300.00              $1,500.00               300.00              $1,500.00 

INDIANA                                   6             3,553.00             $72,169.19             3,933.79             $56,498.80 

KENTUCKY                                175             9,678.45            $644,101.91            10,299.13            $456,042.63 

LOUISIANA                               108           109,702.06          $6,230,326.74            75,194.89          $4,518,255.61 

MAINE                                                        .00                   $.00             3,234.71            $172,904.28 

MICHIGAN                              3,910           192,881.23          $8,761,914.08           211,760.17          $9,438,458.99 

MINNESOTA                               165           140,325.08          $3,850,340.35            84,153.36          $2,930,269.28 

MISSISSIPPI                             106           136,852.37          $6,202,655.99            84,936.21          $4,281,763.71 

MISSOURI                                518            82,362.99          $5,813,483.84            64,072.91          $4,171,189.03 

MONTANA                              16,846           289,722.73          $8,374,961.40           253,583.13          $6,871,690.19 

NEBRASKA                                 29             1,404.63              $1,742.60             1,496.21              $1,979.50 

NEVADA                                1,031             3,182.10             $38,826.32             2,205.60             $22,174.00 

NEW HAMPSHIRE                           362            19,868.11          $1,264,399.49            12,378.30          $1,098,715.44 

NEW MEXICO                           15,530            86,331.32            $724,517.78            63,951.06            $431,022.44 

NEW YORK                                 27                38.71                $490.00                30.81                $390.00 

NORTH CAROLINA                          489            36,415.35          $1,206,237.34            38,979.18          $1,379,884.60 

NORTH DAKOTA                             28               147.20                $575.00               131.84                $515.00 

OHIO                                    107             6,199.00            $198,092.69             3,501.88            $171,568.25 

OKLAHOMA                                 39            24,988.19          $1,101,445.41            31,193.63          $1,266,691.70 

OREGON                               22,195           890,650.09         $30,936,652.76           554,592.26         $15,767,720.55 

PENNSYLVANIA                            942            29,628.60          $7,148,410.59            37,710.94         $12,901,645.02 

SOUTH CAROLINA                          127           102,125.27          $6,001,608.65            86,767.68          $5,239,445.78 

SOUTH DAKOTA                          1,032           219,541.40          $5,661,480.74           175,978.84          $4,401,335.04 

TENNESSEE                               109            18,568.07            $447,393.30             9,033.01            $369,741.73 

TEXAS                                    79            78,839.15          $4,701,907.59            59,403.61          $2,685,840.24 

UTAH                                  6,918            56,755.71          $1,623,461.65            37,623.63          $1,400,993.50 

VERMONT                                 177             5,393.45            $557,141.50             6,255.70            $412,345.41 

VIRGINIA                              1,690            32,167.10          $1,086,690.95            36,954.88          $1,372,103.75 

WASHINGTON                            8,346           248,205.87          $7,980,362.77           247,217.46          $8,440,805.28 

WEST VIRGINIA                           336            12,944.74            $372,770.00            10,482.29          $1,083,130.19 

WISCONSIN                             1,644           113,402.03          $3,637,762.46           141,136.09          $5,886,358.26 

WYOMING                               7,673           110,882.36          $2,392,348.12            90,442.47          $1,976,289.23 

------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 

   TOTALS:                          162,090         4,560,483.69        $156,787,740.67         3,939,728.87        $138,119,021.68



DATE:  12/01/08     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 

TIME:  10:34:00                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 

                                                                                                     FISCAL 2008 

 

                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 

                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 

 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 

--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 

 

ALABAMA                                      $.00           $1,180.01              $1,180.01                              $1,200.02 

ALASKA                                       $.00             $300.80                $300.80                                $324.80 

ARIZONA                 8,439          $83,007.36           $7,492.25             $90,499.61                             $87,045.61 

ARKANSAS                                     $.00             $155.00                $155.00                                $155.00 

CALIFORNIA             49,562         $343,710.30          $53,927.62            $397,637.92                            $447,609.52 

COLORADO               31,035         $121,833.08          $18,910.50            $140,743.58                            $128,036.76 

FLORIDA                   121             $847.00           $9,065.64              $9,912.64                              $9,967.64 

GEORGIA                                      $.00           $2,035.00              $2,035.00                                $965.00 

IDAHO                  22,914          $62,229.41         $118,913.40            $181,142.81                            $180,810.71 

ILLINOIS                                     $.00              $20.00                 $20.00                                 $20.00 

INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 

KENTUCKY                                     $.00           $3,040.00              $3,040.00                              $2,040.00 

LOUISIANA                                    $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 

MAINE                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 

MICHIGAN                  225           $1,125.00           $8,890.00             $10,015.00                             $10,130.00 

MINNESOTA                 400           $2,000.00           $5,600.25              $7,600.25                              $7,815.25 

MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00              $20.00                 $20.00                                 $20.00 

MISSOURI                                     $.00           $1,543.55              $1,543.55                              $1,376.66 

MONTANA                17,730          $82,523.00         $115,353.00            $197,876.00                            $192,010.00 

NEBRASKA                  134           $1,340.00                $.00              $1,340.00                              $1,340.00 

NEVADA                    891           $1,782.00           $5,110.01              $6,892.01                              $3,472.01 

NEW HAMPSHIRE             290           $1,450.00             $966.30              $2,416.30                              $2,416.30 

NEW MEXICO             11,410          $82,255.00          $31,446.90            $113,701.90                            $113,473.90 

NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 

NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $94,543.91             $94,543.91                             $69,635.14 

NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00              $20.00                 $20.00                                 $20.00 

OHIO                                         $.00           $2,640.00              $2,640.00                              $1,540.00 

OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 

OREGON                 34,070          $76,684.00         $682,270.77            $758,954.77                            $740,003.55 

PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 

SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00             $170.00                $170.00                                $170.00 

SOUTH DAKOTA            4,481          $11,058.00           $4,160.00             $15,218.00                             $18,549.00 

TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $9,537.50              $9,537.50                              $7,532.50 

TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 

UTAH                   18,708          $80,346.00          $33,486.99            $113,832.99                             $91,707.05 

VERMONT                   166             $830.00           $1,754.50              $2,584.50                              $3,649.72 

VIRGINIA                                     $.00             $100.00                $100.00                                $120.00 

WASHINGTON             19,194          $38,884.00         $469,372.94            $508,256.94                            $921,146.89 

WEST VIRGINIA              22             $110.00           $1,460.00              $1,570.00                                $490.00 

WISCONSIN                 715           $3,575.00          $17,460.00             $21,035.00                             $21,105.00 

WYOMING                 9,064          $42,186.00           $4,505.00             $46,691.00                             $46,216.00 

--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 

      TOTALS:         229,571       $1,037,775.15       $1,705,451.84          $2,743,226.99                          $3,112,114.03



DATE:  12/01/08     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 

TIME:  10:34:00                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 

                                                                                                     FISCAL 2008 

 

                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 

                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 

 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 

--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 

 

          01           18,208      23,026          64          19          26                                 23,135         41,343 

          02            2,815      15,502          81          22          20           1                     15,626         18,441 

          03            4,156      28,627          13          15           2                                 28,657         32,813 

          04            8,054      23,879          52          22           7                                 23,960         32,014 

          05           10,327      27,209          76          34           5                                 27,324         37,651 

          06           21,486      30,376          66          45          51           3                     30,541         52,027 

          08            2,546       4,204          91         124         112                                  4,531          7,077 

          09              897       7,980          83         127          76           1                      8,267          9,164 

          10                3          21          24           4                                                 49             52 

--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 

      TOTALS:          68,492     160,824         550         412         299           5                    162,090        230,582 


